Ko SHIKSHA
W)Y SHIKHAR

FEES STRUCTURE - 2024-2025

Registration Fee - Rs. 700/-
Admission Fee (Payable at the time of admission)Nursery to Xl - Rs. 5000/-
Annual Charges - Rs. 3000/-
Sports Fee - Rs. 4000/-

NURSERY

Tuition Fee: - 20000/- - Tuition Annual Fee & Sports Fee | Transportation
(Yearly)
| Quarter (between 1% to 15t June) - | Rs.7000/- Charged as per
Il Quarter (between 1* to 15" September) - | Rs.6500/- Rs. 3000+ Rs. 4000 kilometer to
=Rs. 7000 be covered
Il Quarter (between 1° to 15" December) - | Rs.6500/- (Payable at the time of from the
admission) pickup point of
the students.
L.K.G
Tuition Fee: - 22500/- - Tuition Annual Fee & Sports Transportation
Fee (Yearly)
I Quarter (between 1° to 15" June) - | Rs.7500/- Rs. 3000+ Rs. 4000 Charged as per
Il Quarter (between 1° to 15" September) - Rs. 7500/- =Rs. 7000 kilometer to be
Ill Quarter (between 1% to 15" December) - | Rs.7500/- | (Payable atthetime | covered from the
of admission) pickup point of the
students.
U.K.G
Tuition Fee: - 25000/- - Tuition Annual Fee & Sports Transportation
Fee (Yearly)
I Quarter (between 1% to 15 June) - Rs. 9000/- Rs. 3000+ Rs. 4000 Charged as per
Il Quarter (between 1% to 15" September) - | Rs.8000/- =Rs. 7000 kilometer to be
IIl Quarter (between 1% to 15" December) - | Rs.8000/- (Payable at the time covered from the
of admission) pickup point of the
students.

BUS FEE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-2024

Less than 5 kilometer - Rs. 10,000/-
5 to 10 kilometer - Rs. 12,000/-
Above 10 kilometer - Rs. 16,000/-

Note: Bus fee to be quarterly with Tuition Fee Installment.
Bus fee is charged as per the kilometer to be covered from the pickup point of the student.
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FEES STRUCTURE - 2024-2025

Registration Fee - Rs. 700/-
Admission Fee (Payable at the time of admission)Nursery to X1 - Rs. 5000/-
Annual Charges - Rs. 3000/-
Sports Fee - Rs. 4000/-
Grade-1
Tuition Fee: - 30,000/- - | Tuition Annual Fee & Sports Fee | Transportation
(Yearly)
1 Quarter (between 1% to 15" June) - | Rs. 10,000/- Rs. 3000+ Rs. 4000 Charged as per
11 Quarter (between 1% to 15" September) - | Rs. 10,000/- =Rs. 7000 (Payable at the | kilometer to be covered
111 Quarter (between 1% to 15™ December) - | Rs. 10,000/ time of admission) from the pickup point of
the students.
Grade-I1
Tuition Fee: - 33,000/- - | Tuition Annual Fee & Sports Fee | Transportation
(Yearly)
1 Quarter (between 1% to 15 June) - | Rs. 11,000/- Rs. 3000+ Rs. 4000 Charged as per
11 Quarter (between 1% to 15" September) - | Rs. 11,000/- =Rs. 7000 (Payable at the | kilometer to be covered
111 Quarter (between 1% to 15™ December) - | Rs. 11,000/ time of admission) from the pickup point of
the students.
Grade-111
Tuition Fee: - 36,000/- - | Tuition Annual Fee & Sports Fee | Transportation
(Yearly)
1 Quarter (between 1% to 15" June) - | Rs. 12,000/- Rs. 3000+ Rs. 4000 Charged as per
11 Quarter (between 1% to 15" September) - | Rs. 12,000/- =Rs. 7000 (Payable at the | kilometer to be covered
111 Quarter (between 1° to 15" December) - | Rs.12,000/- time of admission) from the pickup point of
the students.
Grade-1V
Tuition Fee: - 39,000/- - | Tuition Annual Fee & Sports Fee | Transportation
(Yearly)
1 Quarter (between 1% to 15" June) - | Rs. 13,000/- Rs. 3000+ Rs. 4000 Charged as per
11 Quarter (between 1% to 15" September) - | Rs. 13,000/- =Rs. 7000 (Payable at the | kilometer to be covered
111 Quarter (between 1% to 15™ December) - | Rs. 13,000/ time of admission) from the pickup point of
the students.
Grade-V
Tuition Fee: - 42,000/- - | Tuition Annual Fee & Sports Fee | Transportation
(Yearly)
1 Quarter (between 1% to 15% June) - | Rs. 14,000/- Rs. 3000+ Rs. 4000 Charged as per
11 Quarter (between 1% to 15" September) - | Rs. 14,000/- =Rs. 7000 (Payable at the | kilometer to be covered
111 Quarter (between 1 to 15" December) - | Rs. 14,000/ time of admission) from the pickup point of
the students.
Grade-VILVILVIII
Tuition Fee: - 45,000/- - | Tuition Annual Fee & Sports Fee | Transportation
(Yearly)
1 Quarter (between 1% to 15" June) - | Rs. 15,000/- Rs. 3000+ Rs. 4000 Charged as per
11 Quarter (between 1% to 15" September) - | Rs. 15,000/- =Rs. 7000 (Payable at the | kilometer to be covered
111 Quarter (between 1% to 15™ December) - | Rs. 15,000/ time of admission) from the pickup point of
the students.
Grade-I1X,X
Tuition Fee: - 48,000/- - | Tuition Annual Fee & Sports Fee | Transportation
(Yearly)
1 Quarter (between 1% to 15% June) - | Rs. 16,000/- Rs. 3000+ Rs. 4000 Charged as per
11 Quarter (between 1% to 15" September) - | Rs. 16,000/- =Rs. 7000 (Payable at the | kilometer to be covered
111 Quarter (between 1% to 15™ December) - | Rs. 16,000/ time of admission) from the pickup point of
the students.
Grade-XI,XII
Tuition Fee: -51,000/- - | Tuition Annual Fee & Sports Fee | Transportation
(Yearly)
1 Quarter (between 1% to 15" June) - | Rs. 17,000/- Rs. 3000+ Rs. 4000 Charged as per
11 Quarter (between 1% to 15" September) - | Rs. 17,000/- =Rs. 7000 (Payable at the | kilometer to be covered
111 Quarter (between 1 to 15" December) - | Rs.17,000/- time of admission) from the pickup point of
the students.

BUS FEE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-2024

Less than 5 kilometer - Rs. 10,000/-
5 to 10 kilometer - Rs. 12,000/-
Above 10 kilometer - Rs. 16,000/-

Note: Bus fee to be quarterly with Tuition Fee Installment.

Bus fee is charged as per the kilometer to be covered from the pickup point of the student.




